
男子１００ｍ
１組 (風速 ｍ) ２組 (風速 ｍ)

1 4067 高橋　輝 府中空城 3 0 1 7-1231 石津　翔太 文化学園 4

2 1727 西本　達生 西条農高 3 0 2 4193 田華　勇気 広島マスターズ 33

3 1723 俵原　圭吾 西条農高 3 0 3 887 遊佐　碧依 西条農高 2

4 1720 檜垣　脩矢 西条農高 3 0 4 1962 髙橋　凜門 瀬野川中 3

5 7-1192 福村　薫 広島大 2 0 5 1724 中佐古　悠太 西条農高 3

6 4375 吉田　健作 PEACE AC 29 0 6 4904 田中　雅人 東広島中央中 3

7 4066 岩崎　倭士 府中空城 3 0 7 105 川嵜　蓮 西条農高 1

8 5698 高島一貴 栃木県 5 0 8 7-1242 蕪迫　月翔 文化学園 2

３組 (風速 ｍ) ４組 (風速 ｍ)

1 4073 藤原　育歩 府中空城 3 0 1 3383 上垣内 壱太 広中央中 3

2 71 西本　倖太 市立呉 1 0 2 2345 武田  卓也

3 1725 井上　大聖 西条農高 3 0 3 3796 山中　翔太 昭和中 2

4 1719 大中　雅智 西条農高 3 0 4 3795 山中　瑛太 昭和中 2

5 7-2104 藤川　怜大 文化学園 1 0 5 103 渡部　温生 西条農高 1

6 106 登田　健章 西条農高 1 0 6 34-1274 笹原　純平 広島マ

7 101 折本　太輝 西条農高 1 0 7 100 大坪　准也 西条農高 1

8 1301 尼子　笑大 祇園中 3 0 8 4903 吉田　陽翔 東広島中央中 3

５組 (風速 ｍ) ６組 (風速 ｍ)

1 3438 大野　裕太 横路中 2 0 1 1297 三木　光星 呉宮原高 2

2 1126 下田　幸史 広島S.A.C 0 2 1726 塩月　翔吾 西条農高 3

3 3803 鴉越　太心 東広島TFC 0 3 72 渡利　航基 市立呉 1

4 4091 唐崎　航平 霞メディカル 27 0 4 3287 天満　銀太 仁方中 2

5 778 新谷　哲也 鶴学園クラブ 0 5 1683 石井　元貴 広国大 2

6 1302 香川　翼斗 祇園中 3 0 6 1268 納富　奏壮 広高 2

7 4902 岡村　頼杜 東広島中央中 3 0 7 3386 中本蒼馬 広中央中 2

8 1130 塚本　知也 広島S.A.C 0 8 354 南　天真 西条農高 1

７組 (風速 ｍ) ８組 (風速 ｍ)

1 1312 今村　壮 黄金山AC 0 1 4528 片岡　大雅 西条中 2

2 3431 神開　　育 横路中 3 0 2 1296 原本　優歩 呉宮原高 2

3 1721 児島　匠悟 西条農高 3 0 3 4910 岡山　龍生 東広島中央中 2

4 4068 藤本　龍聖 府中空城 3 0 4 尾下　夢叶 呉市陸協 1

5 3620 中前　俊太 せとなみTC 0 5 北木　勇司 呉中央中 3

6 1722 笹原　多朗 西条農高 3 0 6 1061 藤森　公介 呉宮原高 2

7 4260 堀江　吾壱 海田中 2 0 7 649 河村　朋慶 鶴学園クラブ 20

8 172 黒木　雅斗 武田高 1 0 8 4075 坂口　琉嘉 府中空城 3



男子１００ｍ
９組 (風速 ｍ) 10組 (風速 ｍ)

1 3916 小田切　観祐 川尻中 2 0 1 13461 松尾　優太 横路中 1

2 3614 藤井　昊 東畑中 2 0 2 4911 岡村　唯杜 東広島中央中 1

3 184 川水　庵志 呉宮原高 1 0 3 3703 松本　瑛汰 両城中 2

4 3473 久谷　珠智 阿賀中 2 0 4 4343 丸本　惇生 熊野東 2

5 4259 高椋　斗湧 海田中 2 0 5 4536 岡本　碧空 西条中 1

6 355 大久保　兆曜 西条農高 1 0 6 4341 川本　晴陽 熊野東 2

7 4097 内海　克暢  霞メディカル 23 0 7 4337 粟屋　侑斗 熊野東 2

8 4340 川口　直希 熊野東 2 0 8 4254 鎌田　舜平 海田中 2

11組 (風速 ｍ) 12組 (風速 ｍ)

1 3439 小野　孝輔 横路中 2 0 1 3791 村瀬　智哉 昭和中 3

2 4526 関藤　悠太 西条中 2 0 2 1325 松浦　崇史 黄金山AC 33

3 1304 髙橋　遼 祇園中 3 0 3 1347 丹波　智義 黄金山AC 30

4 4681 森下　直人 磯松中 2 0 4 4525 船本　碧 西条中 2

5 4672 石井　伸英 磯松中 2 0 5 3457 平賀　成勝 横路中 1

6 1324 木谷　操司 祇園中 1 0 6 4538 三船　友彰 西条中 1

7 3950 青木　琉唯斗 安浦中 2 0 7 1329 吉橋　達矢 黄金山AC 51

8 14540 古谷　亜門 西条中 1 0 8 1344 森本　亮佑 黄金山AC 34

13組 (風速 ｍ) 14組 (風速 ｍ)

1 3384 西条 玲音 広中央中 3 0 1 1020 城　尚志 武田高 2

2 4913 飯田　奏多 東広島中央中 1 0 2 3094 小川　博正 安芸陸協

3 4342 西本　健正 熊野東 2 0 3 1060 野村　慧治 武田高 2

4 1327 山下　泰永 黄金山ＡＣ 27 0 4 3443 湯浅　創介 横路中 2

5 3797 藪下　圭騎 昭和中 1 0 5 4684 田村　拓海 磯松中 1

6 4333 南崎　登紀成 熊野東 3 0 6 4675 上広　忠興 磯松中 2

7 3836 前田　透空 昭和北中 2 0 7 13460 松尾　颯太 横路中 1

8 1318 野茂　海護 祇園中 1 0 8 4679 石井　奎伍 磯松中 2

15組 (風速 ｍ) 16組 (風速 ｍ)

1 7-1233 岡本　健聖 文化学園 4 0 1 3442 細川　壱城 横路中 2

2 3676 横田　礼穏 呉中央中 2 0 2 3707 佐藤　航太 両城中 2

3 3454 中田　陽智 横路中 1 0 3 13859 久留須　海生 昭和北中 1

4 3915 胡井　大河 川尻中 2 0 4 3294 行成　洵 仁方中 1

5 3682 金子  瑛亮 呉中央中 1 0 5 13861 橋塚　敬吾 昭和北中 1

6 1303 藏岡　燿 祇園中 3 0 6 11334 川邉　光琉 祇園中 3

7 4070 村上　留唯 府中空城 1 0 7 4676 載寧　雄乃 磯松中 2

8 4539 佐々木　怜瑛 西条中 1 0 8 3437 居出本唯人 横路中 2



男子１００ｍ
17組 (風速 ｍ) 18組 (風速 ｍ)

1 4537 赤松　倭 西条中 1 0 1 1305 信木　琉斗 祇園中 3

2 4524 高橋　奏磨 西条中 2 0 2 4685 徳田　勇真 磯松中 1

3 3479 西谷　吉弘 福山市陸協 58 0 3 3843 竹原　　煌城 昭和北中 1

4 1329 松田　颯亮 祇園中 1 0 4 3951 門内　春和 安浦中 2

5 13860 小谷　悠斗 昭和北中 1 0 5 4348 橋本　幸樹 熊野東 1

6 3947 森本　輝 安浦中 3 0 6 3954 米岡  柊 安浦中 1

7 4527 貞金　朝陽 西条中 2 0 7 13851 佐竹　皇佑 昭和北中 1

8 3432 山本　祥晃 横路中 3 0 8 3450 加藤　子龍 横路中 2

19組 (風速 20組 (風速 ｍ)

1 3959 福嶋　鈴 安浦中 1 0 1 3453 谷本　将人 横路中 1

2 3375 那須優護 広中央中 1 0 2 4487 濵﨑　英杜 大柿中 1

3 3705 平原　凜太郎 両城中 1 0 3 4682 載寧　萬春 磯松中 1

4 4916 中村　友樹 東広島中央中 1 0 4 4686 山中　智博 磯松中 1

5 13853 松本　瑛汰 昭和北中 1 0 5 4347 竹下　翼冴 熊野東 1

6 4912 中村　匠 東広島中央中 1 0 6 4486 谷岡　鵬晶 大柿中 1

7 3373 山田周平 広中央中 1 0 7 3452 下村　航輝 横路中 1

8 1307 山田　晴大 祇園中 3 0 8 13857 平塩　瞬大 昭和北中 1

21組 (風速 ｍ) 22組 (風速 ｍ)

1 0 1

2 伊藤　栄登 リトルランナーズ 6 0 2 竹田　湊人 織田幹雄SC 4

3 鈴木　十磨 リトルランナーズ 6 0 3 4346 河本　碩也 熊野東 1

4 3842 大田　拳史 昭和北中 1 0 4 池田　倖寅 音戸陸上クラブ 6

5 3455 ﾘｶﾗﾑ　ﾃﾞﾊﾟｳﾗｴﾄﾞﾜﾙﾄﾞ　ﾘｮｳ 横路中 1 0 5 4069 岩崎　煌大 府中空城 1

6 3844 𡈽井　哉太　 昭和北中 1 0 6 4488 三浦　将揮 大柿中 1

7 瀧尾　雄真 リトルランナーズ 6 0 7 松崎　碧翔 織田幹雄SC 4

8 3680 中本  大樹 呉中央中 1 0 8 4489 岩本　爽志 大柿中 1

23組 (風速 ｍ) 24組 (風速 ｍ)

1 0 1

2 大亀　翔真 織田幹雄SC 5 0 2 仲井　翼 リトルランナーズ 2

3 瀧尾　唯斗 リトルランナーズ 3 0 3 橋本　大知 セトナミSC 1

4 河村　英吾 リトルランナーズ 3 0 4 池田　龍友 音戸陸上クラブ 4

5 河村　圭吾 リトルランナーズ 5 0 5 虻川　遼治 織田幹雄SC 6

6 牛腸　隆介 織田幹雄SC 5 0 6 中山　実馬 織田幹雄SC 4

7 河本　陸 リトルランナーズ 6 0 7 櫻庭　海翔 リトルランナーズ 3

8 中林　来琉 リトルランナーズ 4 0 8 藤田　煌月 音戸陸上クラブ 2



男子８００ｍ
1組 2組

1 2469 吉田　直樹 海自 0 1 3479 西谷　吉弘 福山市陸協 58

2 883 國本　航生 市立呉 2 0 2 4539 佐々木　怜瑛 西条中 1

3 2455 畑中　翔冴 安芸陸協 0 3 3289 伊藤　優斗 仁方中 1

4 1683 石井　元貴 広国大 2 0 4 高橋　寿直 織田幹雄SC 4

5 1031 石田　裕二 市立呉 2 0 5 山下　瑛司 セトナミSC 5

6 209 髙松　悠晴 市立呉 1 0 6 池田　倖寅 音戸陸上クラブ 6

7 1302 香川　翼斗 祇園中 3 0 7 3469 大野　雅躍 阿賀中 2

8 2501 足立　壮佑 野坂中 3 0 8 3371 當麻雄心 広中央中 1

9 1268 納富　奏壮 広高 2 0 9 池田　龍友 音戸陸上クラブ 4

10 4193 田華　勇気 広島マスターズ 33 0 10 橋本　大知 セトナミSC 1

11 3619 山手　健輔 せとなみTC 2 0 11 藤田　煌月 音戸陸上クラブ 2

12 3445 ミヤザキ　デレフェダニエル　ヒロシ 横路中 2 0 12



男子１５００ｍ
1組

1 1732 益盛　瑞基 市立呉 3 1 400

2 151 森野哩気 呉三津田 1 1 800 ( ）

3 2266 林　真也 呉市陸協 33 1 1000

4 3027 若杉　厚至 三原市陸協 38 1 1200 ( ）

5 3946 松本　朔哉 安浦中 3 1 1500 ( ）

6 885 濱本　銀海 市立呉 2 1

7 924 玉置　隼也 市立呉 2 1

8 1664 西村　奏以 市立呉 3 1

9 76 脇　春次 市立呉 1 1

10 4530 上田　蒼大 西条中 1 1

11 4907 平原　幸汰 東広島中央中 2 1

12 3948 安本　陸真 安浦中 3 1

13 2501 足立　壮佑 野坂中 3 1

14 1871 生駒　和博 ﾏﾂﾀﾞAC 1

15 3955 坂本  心優 安浦中 1 1

16 3794 佐々木　陽介 昭和中 2 1

17 2232 吉田　賢治 呉市陸協 51 1

18 2508 田中　颯馬 野坂中 3 1

19 2509 南原　廉 野坂中 3 1

20 3440 兼吉　佳利 横路中 2 1

21 1

22 1

23 1

24 1

2組

1 2261 割方　健一郎 呉市陸協 36 2 400

2 2504 中川　優翔 野坂中 3 2 800 ( ）

3 5844 井上　丈太郎 本郷中 1 2 1000

4 199 古里　悠悟 広高 1 2 1200 ( ）

5 3941 安達　慧海 安浦中 3 2 1500 ( ）

6 3944 廿日出　喜晴 安浦中 3 2

7 1123 角本　翔 広島S.A.C 2

8 1124 吉川　福之介 広島S.A.C 2 2

9 4515 彌勒　泰志 西条中 3 2

10 4516 赤木　啓後 西条中 3 2

11 4521 常友　敬太 西条中 2 2

12 4523 北山　大亮 西条中 2 2

13 4529 藤原　瑞希 西条中 1 2

14 4535 大角　剛琉 西条中 1 2

15 3445 ミヤザキ　デレフェダニエル　ヒロシ 横路中 2 2

16 3949 山根　颯舞 安浦中 3 2

17 4192 村上　英治 府中中 1 2

18 4189 津田野　凌 府中中 1 2

19 3961 黒川　笙太 安浦中 3 2

20 3962 藤原　蓮人 安浦中 3 2

21 2

22 2

23 2

24 2



男子１５００ｍ
3組

1 4532 佐伯　英春 西条中 1 3 400

2 4533 渡邊　　孔 西条中 1 3 800 ( ）

3 4349 浜咲 　優翔 熊野東 1 3 1000

4 11332 長野　煌史 祇園中 1 3 1200 ( ）

5 4534 金澤俊乃介 西条中 1 3 1500 ( ）

6 4786 古川　七緒 福富中 1 3

7 4215 藤田　悠慎 緑ヶ丘中 1 3

8 3960 大林　巧英 安浦中 3 3

9 4522 出本　武琉 西条中 2 3

10 4193 吉田　光太 府中中 1 3

11 5842 舛山　翔和 本郷中 2 3

12 4483 山下　翔輝 大柿中 2 3

13 1885 松木　雄大 ﾏﾂﾀﾞAC 3

14 3943 髙橋　團十朗 安浦中 3 3

15 3953 川口  航正 安浦中 1 3

16 4074 喜種　友耶　 府中空城 3 3

17 3376 池田天馬 広中央中 1 3

18 3681 前田 晟陽 呉中央中 1 3

19 4785 福馬　直人 福富中 1 3

20 3

21 3

22 3

23 3

24 3



男子３０００ｍ
1組

1 3086 藤田　　悠 岩国市陸協 1 400

2 1665 藤山　凌輔 市立呉 3 1 800 ( ）

3 4511 白髪　将和 西条中 3 1 1000

4 1691 森野結太 呉三津田 3 1 1200 ( ）

5 4338 石田 　航朗 熊野東 2 1 1600 ( ）

6 4339 鎌田 　聖矢 熊野東 2 1 2000

7 3385 西祐杜 広中央中 3 1 2400 ( ）

8 1883 森元　憲治 ﾏﾂﾀﾞAC 1 2800

9 4182 竹谷　海璃 府中中 3 1 3000 ( ）

10 4184 青木　登和 府中中 2 1

11 申請中 安井　秀俊 安芸陸協 41 1

12 1370 浜本　大馳 呉宮原高 2 1

13 4512 新宮　優大 西条中 3 1

14 4517 荻野　高央 西条中 3 1

15 4518 山本　翔也 西条中 3 1

16 4519 蔭西　統矢 西条中 3 1

17 4520 藤原　夏希 西条中 2 1

18 3382 松田茄樹 広中央中 3 1

19 3387 坂本旋 広中央中 2 1

20 4181 中川　裕翔 府中中 3 1

21 5836 西垣　朝翔 本郷中 3 1

22 3027 若杉　厚至 三原市陸協 38 1

23 3917 橋本　将汰 川尻中 3 1

24 1308 吉野　満喜 祇園中 3 1

25 4513 細野　瑞斗 西条中 3 1

26 4514 三谿琳太朗 西条中 3 1

27 3673 小野　慎 呉中央中 3 1

28 1683 石井　元貴 広国大 2 1

29 1

30 1

2組
1 5832 大村　准一郎 本郷中 3 2 400

2 3379 樽本蓮仁 広中央中 3 2 800 ( ）

3 3380 原安志 広中央中 3 2 1000

4 3372 松田怜樹 広中央中 1 2 1200 ( ）

5 3388 山本海仁 広中央中 2 2 1600 ( ）

6 2261 割方　健一郎 呉市陸協 36 2 2000

7 4350 原田 　周晟 熊野東 2 2 2400 ( ）

8 5834 久和田　虹希 本郷中 3 2 2800

9 3440 兼吉　佳利 横路中 2 2 3000 ( ）

10 4334 中原　 裕太郎 熊野東 3 2

11 4781 宮本　琉生 福富中 3 2

12 4782 吉田　遥野 福富中 3 2

13 3833 藤井　太一 昭和北中 2 2

14 3848 堂脇　侑 昭和北中 2 2

15 3847 山本　陽生 昭和北中 2 2

16 13858 吉川　幸信 昭和北中 1 2

17 1316 北川　幸汰郎 祇園中 2 2

18 3377 新本晄雅 広中央中 1 2

19 1320 川邉　昂輝 祇園中 1 2

20 1317 吉岡　優月 祇園中 1 2

21 199 古里　悠悟 広高 1 2

22 1310 西本　蒼空 祇園中 3 2

23 1311 佐伯　大輔 祇園中 3 2

24 11336 桝井 悠生 祇園中 2 2

25 401 峰　遼太朗 早稲田中 3 2

26 5831 有本　煌己 本郷中 3 2

27 3672 川本　蒼一郎 呉中央中 3 2

28 2

29 2

30 2



男子５０００ｍ
1組

1 2291 中村　祐希 呉市陸協 29 400

2 3086 藤田　　悠 岩国市陸協 800 ( ）

3 2258 竹之内　康孝 呉市陸協 37 1000

4 2253 宮沢　将幸 呉市陸協 28 1200 ( ）

5 884 曾我　優真 市立呉 2 1600 ( ）

6 2238 平垣内　章久 呉市陸協 49 2000 ( ）

7 2283 中田　勝己 呉市陸協 50 2400 ( ）

8 2242 木下　明彦 呉市陸協 48 2800 ( ）

9 2266 林　真也 呉市陸協 33 3000

10 663 戸高　照英 日本製鉄 20 3200 ( ）

11 1121 田部　雅人 広島S.A.C 3600 ( ）

12 2292 土橋　宏一 呉市陸協 52 4000 ( ）

13 2273 米沢　嘉記 呉市陸協 28 4400 ( ）

14 2492 大岡　亮介 JMU 36 4800 ( ）

15 5000 ( ）

16

17

18

19

20



男子　4×100ｍR
1 組 2 組

順 L 所属 登録 氏名 走 学 記録 順 L 所属 登録 氏名 走 学 記録

1 1 1

2 横路中A 3457 平賀　成勝 1 1 2 横路中C 13460 松尾　颯太 1

3431 神開　　育 3 13461 松尾　優太 1

3439 小野　孝輔 2 3454 中田　陽智 1

3438 大野　裕太 2 3455 ﾘｶﾗﾑ　ﾃﾞﾊﾟｳﾗｴﾄﾞﾜﾙﾄﾞ　ﾘｮｳ 1

13461 松尾　優太 1 3452 下村　航輝 1

3453 谷本　将人 1

3 広中央中 3383 上垣内 壱太 3 1 3 横路中B 3443 湯浅　創介 2

3381 坂井 龍生 3 3437 居出本唯人 2

3386 中本 蒼馬 2 3442 細川　壱城 2

3382 松田 茄樹 3 3450 加藤　子龍 2

3380 原 安志 3 3432 山本　祥晃 3

3385 西 祐杜 3

4 呉三津田 1048 杉野功征 2 1 4 磯松中A 4672 石井　伸英 2

1049 藤井輝 2 4675 上広　忠興 2

886 永谷健人 2 4679 石井　奎伍 2

149 東舜也 1 4681 森下　直人 2

150 開内伴流 1

146 神原隆翔 1

5 西条農高 100 大坪　准也 1 1 5 昭和北中 3836 前田　透空 2

106 登田　健章 1 13859 久留須　海生 1

101 折本　太輝 1 13853 松本　瑛汰 1

103 渡部　温生 1 13861 橋塚　敬吾 1

105 川嵜　蓮 1

887 遊佐　碧依 2

6 昭和中 3792 村瀬　智哉 3 1 6 広島SAC 1123 角本　翔

3795 山中　瑛太 2 1126 下田　幸史

3796 山中　翔太 2 1124 吉川　福之介

3793 佐々木　駿亘 2 1130 塚本　知也

3794 佐々木　陽介 2 1128 長尾　崇洋

3797 藪下　圭騎 1

7 熊野東A 4337 粟屋　侑斗 2 1 7 西条中B 4525 船本　碧 2

4340 川口　直希 2 4539 佐々木　怜瑛 1

4341 川本　晴陽 2 4526 関藤　悠太 2

4342 西本　健正 2 4527 貞金　朝陽 2

4343 丸本　惇生 2

8 西条中A 14540 古谷　亜門 1 1 8

4536 岡本　碧空 1

4538 三船　友彰 1

4528 片岡　大雅 2

4537 赤松　倭 1

4524 高橋　奏磨 2



男子　4×100ｍR
3 組 4 組

順 L 所属 登録 氏名 走 学 記録 順 L 所属 登録 氏名 走 学 記録

1 3 1

2 織田幹雄SCC 虻川　遼治 6 3 2

牛腸　隆介 5

大亀　翔真 5

中山　実馬 5

高橋　寿直 4

竹田　湊人 4

3 リトルランナーズＡ 鈴木　十磨 6 3 3

瀧尾　雄真 6

伊藤　栄登 6

河村　圭吾 5

仲井　翼 2

4 府中空城 4066 岩崎　倭士 3 4

4067 高橋　輝

4075 坂口　琉嘉

4068 藤本　龍聖

4069 岩崎　煌大

4070 村上　留唯

5 安浦中 3950 青木　琉唯斗 2 3 5

3951 門内　春和 2

3954 米岡  柊 1

3959 福嶋　鈴 1

6 磯松中B 4682 載寧　萬春 1 3 6

4684 田村　拓海 1

4685 徳田　勇真 1

4686 山中　智博 1

7 リトルランナーズＢ 河村　英吾 3 3 7

中林　来琉 4

瀧尾　唯斗 3

河本　陸 6

櫻庭　海翔 3

8 3 8



男子　走幅跳 A ピット

名　　　前 所属
学
年 1 2 3 最高記録

1 3431 神開　　育 横路中 3

順 ＮＯ.

2 3437 居出本唯人 横路中 2

3 河村　英吾 リトルランナーズ 3

4 仲井　翼 リトルランナーズ 2

5 河村　圭吾 リトルランナーズ 5

6 3371 當麻雄心 広中央中 1

7 4487 濵﨑　英杜 大柿中 1

8 4069 岩崎　煌大 府中空城 1

9 3384 西条 玲音 広中央中 3

10 4486 谷岡　鵬晶 大柿中 1

11 3443 湯浅　創介 横路中 2

12 4070 村上　留唯 府中空城 1

13 3454 中田　陽智 横路中 1

14 1307 山田　晴大 祇園中 3

15 3682 金子  瑛亮 呉中央中 1

16 1324 木谷　操司 祇園中 1

17 4679 石井　奎伍 磯松中 2

18 3473 久谷　珠智 阿賀中 2

19 1329 松田　颯亮 祇園中 1

20 1060 野村　慧治 武田高 2

21 3457 平賀　成勝 横路中 1

22 1305 信木　琉斗 祇園中 3

23 4675 上広　忠興 磯松中 2

24 3793 佐々木　駿亘 昭和中 2

25 11334 川邉　光琉 祇園中 3

26 3439 小野　孝輔 横路中 2

27 4484 山本　奏瑠 大柿中 2

28

29

30



男子　走幅跳 B ピット

名　　　前 所属
学
年 1 2 3 最高記録

1 3676 横田　礼穏 呉中央中 2

順 ＮＯ.

2 1318 野茂　海護 祇園中 1

3 1304 髙橋　遼 祇園中 3

4 355 大久保　兆曜 西条農高 1

5 4066 岩崎　倭士 府中空城 3

6 4672 石井　伸英 磯松中 2

7 3796 山中　翔太 昭和中 2

8 1303 藏岡　燿 祇園中 3

9 3915 胡井　大河 川尻中 2

10 3795 山中　瑛太 昭和中 2

11 3094 小川　博正 安芸陸協

12 1126 下田　幸史 広島S.A.C

13 1130 塚本　知也 広島S.A.C

14 1721 児島　匠悟 西条農高 3

15 4343 丸本　惇生 熊野東 2

16 2503 獅子田　大河 野坂中 3

17 1301 尼子　笑大 祇園中 3

18 3612 宇田　吉平 東畑中 2

19 4345 阪口　豪輝 熊野東 3

20 778 新谷　哲也 鶴学園クラブ

21 4068 藤本　龍聖 府中空城 3

22 103 渡部　温生 西条農高 1

23 100 大坪　准也 西条農高 1

24 1962 髙橋　凜門 瀬野川中 3

25 1726 塩月　翔吾 西条農高 3

26 4073 藤原　育歩 府中空城 3

27 7-1231 石津　翔太 文化学園 4

28 5698 高島一貴 栃木県 5

29

30



女子１００ｍ
１組 (風速 ｍ) ２組 (風速 ｍ)

1 79 蔵田　瑠月 西条農高 1 0 1 3287 藤田　麗璃 仁方中 2

2 1302 兼重　奏 祇園中 3 0 2 3431 多尾田　樹莉 横路中 3

3 3917 土岡　キヨノ 川尻中 3 0 3 4687 重満　沙綾 磯松中 1

4 4905 萩原　菜々子 東広島中央中 3 0 4 4911 光平　羽来 東広島中央中 3

5 556 出来　瑞 西条農高 2 0 5 621 吉田　愛優 武田高 2

6 4689 武廣　優南 磯松中 1 0 6 80 谷尾　花 西条農高 1

7 3673 岸田　さくら 呉中央中 2 0 7 2225 北川　奈々美 呉市陸協 3

8 2226 板田　汐莉 呉市陸協 3 0 8 3837 勝連　藍 昭和北中 2

３組 (風速 ｍ) ４組 (風速 ｍ)

1 7-1096 髙岡　沙弥 広島大 2 0 1 3919 原　柚月 川尻中 3

2 3380 有田陽菜 広中央中 2 0 2 3433 濱野　世菜 横路中 3

3 3434 宮田　花音 横路中 3 0 3 3680 下茂あかね 呉中央中 1

4 4918 井村　百花 東広島中央中 2 0 4 3945 早川　莉央 安浦中 2

5 4910 林　舞陽 東広島中央中 3 0 5 3582 大栗　奈那子 和庄中 3

6 1309 原田　瑞生 祇園中 2 0 6 4527 河野　唯花 西条中 1

7 4909 重松　柚杏 東広島中央中 3 0 7 4340 本田　らら 熊野東 2

8 14692 山本　藍那 磯松中 1 0 8 4684 古原　紗希 磯松中 2

５組 (風速 ｍ) ６組 (風速 ｍ)

1 4686 佐野　絢音 磯松中 2 0 1 3796 中川　萌永 昭和中 2

2 4333 友岡　永愛 熊野東 3 0 2 髙椋　未彩 織田幹雄SC 6

3 3594 清老　梨花 和庄中 1 0 3 3432 西村　希里奈 横路中 3

4 1089 大上　柚杏 織田幹雄SC 1 0 4 3373 山田紋歌 広中央中 3

5 3914 髙田　麻央 川尻中 3 0 5 259 重藤　りら 西条農高 1

6 3441 對川　美咲 横路中 2 0 6 4685 永野　彩 磯松中 2

7 4526 秋村　心結 西条中 1 0 7 646 三輪　詩音 武田高 2

8 3847 田中　桃佳 昭和北中 1 0 8 3941 池内　唯菜 安浦中 2

７組 (風速 ｍ) ８組 (風速 ｍ)

1 3385 井上瑠奈 広中央中 1 0 1

2 4919 杉原　結愛 東広島中央中 1 0 2 1088 塚本　心夏 織田幹雄SC 2

3 3390 守岡弥桜 広中央中 1 0 3 4681 玉理　結美 磯松中 2

4 3382 田口紗和子 広中央中 2 0 4 3840 木村　栞梨 昭和北中 1

5 中林　琉莉 リトルランナーズ 6 0 5 3842 西口　唯莉 昭和北中 1

6 4347 西本　早希 熊野東 1 0 6 3388 北倉陽奈 広中央中 1

7 4482 坂田　志都希 大柿中 2 0 7 3377 三村歌歩 広中央中 2

8 3384 甲斐悠響 広中央中 1 0 8 3943 下田代　羽妃 安浦中 2



女子１００ｍ
９組 (風速 ｍ) 10組 (風速 ｍ)

1 0 1

2 4344 大道　悠花 熊野東 1 0 2 4923 槌本　姫凪 東広島中央中 1

3 14693 吉山　和笑 磯松中 1 0 3 14691 前田　莉花　 磯松中 1

4 1087 沖　音羽 織田幹雄SC 2 0 4 4922 上藤　美央 東広島中央中 1

5 3387 脇理以咲 広中央中 1 0 5 4680 石坂　瑠花 磯松中 2

6 1091 眞鍋　結衣 織田幹雄SC 1 0 6 4348 森　みなみ 熊野東 1

7 3678 土井  伽羅 呉中央中 1 0 7 4912 伊藤　結菜 東広島中央中 2

8 4920 早見　紗紀 東広島中央中 1 0 8 3799 中野　琉愛 昭和中 1

11組 (風速 ｍ) 12組 (風速 ｍ)

1 0 1

2 古田　優芽 織田幹雄SC 6 0 2 13852 松浦　心音 昭和北中 1

3 大川　桜々 織田幹雄SC 4 0 3 橋本　羽花 セトナミSC 5

4 3800 部谷　いろは 昭和中 1 0 4 3285 土居　千紗 仁方中 2

5 3591 井上　葵 和庄中 1 0 5 3466 武内　愛子 阿賀中 1

6 正田　実紅 織田幹雄SC 6 0 6 高橋　柚 織田幹雄SC 6

7 4683 貫目　心葵 磯松中 2 0 7 13850 梶山　日向 昭和北中 1

8 3467 新谷　紀子 阿賀中 1 0 8 西村　妃陽梨 織田幹雄SC 4

13組 (風速 ｍ) 14組 (風速 ｍ)

1 0 1

2 好川　志高 音戸陸上クラブ 2 0 2

3 池田　未来 リトルランナーズ 5 0 3

4 3444 ｺﾞﾝｻｳﾍﾞｽ　ﾌｧﾘｰﾆｱ　ｶﾞﾌﾞﾘｴﾗ　ﾕｷｴ 横路中 1 0 4

5 好川　日向 音戸陸上クラブ 5 0 5

6 櫻庭　綾花 リトルランナーズ 6 0 6

7 土方　美咲 リトルランナーズ 5 0 7

8 3676 永田 七海 呉中央中 1 0 8



女子８００ｍ
1組 2組

1 3584 浦﨑　菜花 和庄中 3 0 1 4528 田中　香帆 西条中 1

2 3588 三浦　弥由 和庄中 2 0 2 橋本　羽花 セトナミSC 5

3 好川　日向 音戸陸上クラブ 5 0 3 3289 木村　夢月 仁方中 1

4 4033 中野　薫子 音戸中 1 0 4 好川　志高 音戸陸上クラブ 2

5 3442 北中　映恋 横路中 2 0 5 3286 備後　風花 仁方中 2

6 803 山下　紗弥 呉宮原高 2 0 6 岩岡　秋子 セトナミSC 3

7 3611 山下　夢月 東畑中 3 0 7 正田　佳穂 織田幹雄SC 4

8 1090 古田　蘭 織田幹雄SC 1 0 8 125 木村　遥奈 武田高 1

9 3585 佐野　穂香 和庄中 3 0 9 4184 田淵　心海 府中中 1

10 0 10

11 0 11

12 0 12



女子１５００ｍ
1組

1 3830 伊藤　咲和 昭和北中 2 1 400

2 4216 川手　央都 緑ヶ丘中 2 1 800 ( ）

3 4339 中尾　心春 熊野東 2 1 1000

4 4223 原田　真優 緑ヶ丘中 2 1 1200 ( ）

5 4518 宮﨑　結愛 西条中 2 1 1500 ( ）

6 4515 上岡　想世 西条中 3 1

7 4181 佐伯　和香 府中中 3 1

8 4218 永田  柚菜 緑ヶ丘中 2 1

9 4521 上岡　桜和 西条中 2 1

10 4183 山根　すず穂 府中中 2 1

11 1303 川原　こころ 祇園中 3 1

12 3946 坂本　美愛 安浦中 1 1

13 4511 村上　由花 西条中 3 1

14 4346 武田　来実 熊野東 1 1

15 4231 大西　陽愛 緑ヶ丘中 1 1

16 4914 岡野　結菜 東広島中央中 2 1

17 4215 伊吹　菜々 緑ヶ丘中 2 1

18 3372 池田椿 広中央中 3 1

19 3383 畑　季奈 広中央中 2 1

20 4221 永田  蘭菜 緑ヶ丘中 2 1

21 658 三木穂摘 呉三津田 2 1

22 1

23 1

24 1

2組

1 4331 内田　百羽 熊野東 3 2 400

2 4341 三宅　葵葉 熊野東 2 2 800 ( ）

3 4519 爲岡　桜羅 西条中 2 2 1000

4 3386 倉岡咲優希 広中央中 1 2 1200 ( ）

5 3390 難波桧万莉 広中央中 1 2 1500 ( ）

6 3391 神田望乃 広中央中 1 2

7 4182 山代　苺実 府中中 3 2

8 4185 深谷　栞 府中中 1 2

9 4334 三原　彩花 熊野東 3 2

10 4903 山本　絵美 東広島中央中 3 2

11 5832 落合　穂乃 本郷中 3 2

12 3442 北中　映恋 横路中 2 2

13 4522 岩本　歩佳 西条中 1 2

14 4524 三好　陽愛 西条中 1 2

15 4525 山原　陽菜子 西条中 1 2

16 62 山瀬　優 市立呉 1 2

17 1307 岡本　結希乃 祇園中 2 2

18 4916 佐賀　七海 東広島中央中 2 2

19 3947 山廣　雪乃 安浦中 1 2

20 4345 台信　華 熊野東 1 2

21 2

22 2

23 2

24 2



女子１５００ｍ
3組

1 3832 峰　優月 昭和北中 2 3 400

2 3841 寺内　心花 昭和北中 1 3 800 ( ）

3 3843 宮地　葉菜 昭和北中 1 3 1000

4 3848 古谷　智捺 昭和北中 1 3 1200 ( ）

5 3844 森山　夏希 昭和北中 1 3 1500 ( ）

6 3822 加藤　優彩那 昭和北中 3 3

7 1308 中村　ゆな 祇園中 2 3

8 4335 米田　仁恋 熊野東 3 3

9 5837 野村　柑菜 本郷中 2 3

10 3375 玉置千紗 広中央中 2 3

11 3378 上瀬歩愛 広中央中 2 3

12 3379 髙田優芽花 広中央中 2 3

13 3821 石川　奈那美 昭和北中 3 3

14 5833 善用　恵菜 本郷中 3 3

15 3798 矢口　七海 昭和中 1 3

16 4229 八房　美清 緑ヶ丘中 1 3

17 4232 吉山　瑠華 緑ヶ丘中 1 3

18 4523 水谷　咲愉 西条中 1 3

19 4343  北本 　陽成 熊野東 1 3

20 3824 森下　明音 昭和北中 3 3

21 3

22 3

23 3

24 3



女子３０００ｍ
1組

1 3823 廣崎　夢音 昭和北中 3 1 400

2 1053 中組　友唯 市立呉 3 1 800 ( ）

3 1 1000

4 1 1200 ( ）

5 1 1600 ( ）

6 1 2000

7 1 2400 ( ）

8 1 2800

9 1 3000 ( ）

10 1



女子　4×100ｍR
1 組 2 組

順 L 所属 登録 氏名 走 学 記録 順 L 所属 登録 氏名 走 学 記録

1 1 1

2 和庄中 3582 大栗　奈那子 3 1 2 リトルランナーズ 中林　琉莉

3589 松枝　亜依 2 櫻庭　綾花

3591 井上　葵 1 池田　未来

3594 清老　梨花 1 土方　美咲

3 磯松中A 4684 古原　紗希 2 1 3 織田幹雄SCB 豊田　紗菜 6

4686 佐野　絢音 2 髙椋　未彩 6

4689 武廣　優南 1 正田　実紅 6

14692 山本　藍那 1 古田　優芽 6

4687 重満　沙綾 1

4 横路中 3433 濱野　世菜 3 1 4 織田幹雄SCA 1088 塚本　心夏 2

3431 多尾田　樹莉 3 1087 沖　音羽 2

3434 宮田　花音 3 1089 大上　柚杏 1

3441 對川　美咲 2 1091 眞鍋　結衣 1

3432 西村　希里奈 3 1090 古田　蘭 1

5 西条農高 556 出来　瑞 2 1 5 安浦中 3941 池内　唯菜　 2

80 谷尾　花 1 3945 早川　莉央　 2

259 重藤　りら 1 3943 下田代　羽妃 2

79 蔵田　瑠月 1 3944 西垣内　結衣　 2

258 浅井　悠華 1 3946 坂本　美愛 1

3947 山廣　雪乃 1

6 川尻中 3917 土岡　キヨノ 3 1 6 昭和北 3847 田中　桃佳 1

3914 髙田　麻央 3 3842 西口　唯莉 1

3919 原　柚月 3 3840 木村　栞梨 1

3913 杉原　愛子 3 3849 清原　美園 1

13850 梶山　日向 1

13852 松浦　心音 1

7 広中央中A 3373 山田 紋歌 3 1 7 織田幹雄SCC 高橋　柚 6

3380 有田 陽菜 2 光戸　彩乃 5

3382 田口 紗和子 2 正田　佳穂 4

3390 守岡弥桜 1 大川　桜々 4

3388 北倉陽奈 1 西村　妃陽梨 4

3384 甲斐悠響 1

8 磯松中B 4680 石坂　瑠花 2 1 8

4681 玉理　結美 2

4685 永野　彩 2

14691 前田　莉花　 1



女子　走幅跳 A ピット

名　　　前 所属
学
年 1 2 3 最高記録

1 3431 多尾田　樹莉 横路中 3

順 ＮＯ.

2 光戸　彩乃 織田幹雄SC 5

3 621 吉田　愛優 武田高 2

4 豊田　紗菜 織田幹雄SC 6

5 3373 山田紋歌 広中央中 3

6 3945 早川　莉央 安浦中 2

7 3838 井上　瑚彩 昭和北中 2

8 3943 下田代　羽妃 安浦中 2

9 3839 中野　梨紗稀 昭和北中 2

10 14692 山本　藍那 磯松中 1

11 3466 白地　美椿 阿賀中 2

12 3382 田口紗和子 広中央中 2

13 4689 武廣　優南 磯松中 1

14 3589 松枝　亜依 和庄中 2

15 3441 對川　美咲 横路中 2

16 3919 原　柚月 川尻中 3

17 3613 白土　杏美 東畑中 2

18 3434 宮田　花音 横路中 3

19 80 谷尾　花 西条農高 1

20 4909 重松　柚杏 東広島中央中 3

21 4910 林　舞陽 東広島中央中 3

22 4905 萩原　菜々子 東広島中央中 3

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30


